Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015
Men’s Foil individual
Slavia STU Bratislava

Fencers (all, structured order - 206 fencers)

name and first name

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio
VARAS Gabriel

FILL Moritz

KAIN Martin

KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim
LECHNER Moritz
LEHNER Kilian
STIPKOVITS Philip
HUTHMANN Eric
AUBOECK Sebastian
GRASNEK Tobias
CRNJAK Tom

DE GREEF Stef
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimir
FRERES Hugo

NAVAS Timothy

HACK Bas

JANSSENS Gielis
RUYSSEVELDT Sam

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
NEILSON Ian
DADIKOZIAN Avedis
KUMANOV Viktor
NIKOLOV Vichko

GALUF Luka
PRELOVSEK Martin
SMREKAR Leo

GOJAK Antonio
BRKLJACIC Marko

LI MING Leo

CHREN Simon
ONDRUSEK Radek
CHALOUPKA Matej
BLAHUT Jan

FLORYK Martin

LASAK Ondrej

TESARIK Daniel

KONIG Robert

SIBOR Radek

TOTUSEK Marek
SOBOTKA Jakub

ZDENEK Jakub
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
DANCKWARDT Mathias
LANG Jacob Brandt
ABDELGAWAD Omar

E KAFRAWTI Yehia

number

454
303
647
276

411
575

676
263
371

40

17
205
107
228
338
503
106
109
339
183
181

521
135
184
468

77
496
535
272
333
204

42
658
571
584
572
277
657
156

92

35
165
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24 January 2015

club

AFC SALZBURG
FUM MOEDLING
FUM MOEDLING

HERCKENRODE
HERCKENRODE
HERCKENRODE
OMNISWORD
OLYMPIC
PLOVDIV BG
TRAKIYA
VOLOV

MK KARLOVAC
MK VMD
MK VMD

BOHEMIANS PRAHA

KS SK ZLIN

LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC

SERM OSTRAVA
SERM OSTRAVA
SERM OSTRAVA
SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P

USK PRAHA
USK PRAHA

FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN

nat.

ARG
ARG
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
EGY
EGY

date of birth

1/12/1999
12/1/1999
13/11/1999
11/4/1999
25/2/1999
13/3/2000
19/11/2000
27/3/1999
15/11/1999
10/10/1998
12/5/1999
11/2/1998
10/1/1998
15/10/1999
5/5/1999
28/11/1999
22/1/1999
25/8/1999
9/6/1999
28/5/1998
4/12/1999
31/7/1998
4/2/1998
23/1/2000
29/5/2001
30/7/2000
21/5/2000
26/7/2000
12/4/1998
15/3/2000
22/12/2001
23/6/1999
7/4/1999
10/3/1999
2/12/1998
7/3/1999
16/10/2000
1/12/2000
7/11/1999
6/8/2002
25/10/1999
3/6/1999
15/9/2000
15/5/2001
2/5/1998
16/6/2000
2/11/1998
11/4/2000
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Cadet Circuit FMC-in page 2/5

Fencers (all, structured order - 206 fencers)

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
EID Youssef 199 EGY 13/5/1998
ELMIKATY Mazen 410 EGY 9/2/1998
ELSHABOURY Mohab 346 EGY 13/7/1999
HAMZA Mohamed EGY 11/9/2000
MAHDY Ismail 413 EGY 14/10/1998
NOURELDIN Mohamed 455 EGY 20/2/1998
DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso 88 CLUB CARDENAL CISNER  ESP 15/1/1998
MILA Thibaud 3 AVIGNON AE FRA 2/11/1998
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric 164 BOURG LA REINE FRA 9/2/2000
MASSOL Lambert 37 BOURG VALEN FRA 13/11/1998
NAYRAC Adrien 261 BOURG VALEN FRA 11/1/1999
SAVIN Rafael 437 CANNES CE FRA 15/9/2000
HEURTIER Audric 66 ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES FRA 10/5/1998
MICHAUT Loic 214 LYON SE FRA 10/7/1999
MADER Joffrey 56 MARSEILLE EC FRA 22/7/1998
EDIRI Alexandre 8 MEAUX CE FRA 30/1/1998
FOURNIER Paul 547 NANTES NEC FRA 15/7/1999
FISCHER Clement 32 OGCNICE ESCRIME FRA 28/1/1999
HECHER Benoit 10 PARIS CEP FRA 7/10/1998
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou 132 POITIERS FRA 8/8/2000
POPESCO Tancrede 116 REIMS CE FRA 2/3/1998
SOLIVELLAS Guillaume 69 REIMS CE FRA 24/10/1998
PINSON Simon 173 ROUEN CE FRA 8/2/2000
BIBARD Tyvan 286 SANARY CE FRA 22/5/1999
VALENTIN Come 51 TEAM FLEURET 78 FRA 31/1/1999
ROGER Wallerand 23 VAL DE SEINE FRA 25/7/1998
LOISEL Pierre 7 VILLEJUIF US FRA 6/3/1998
BATES Ben 119 BATH SWORD CLUB GBR 2/7/1998
FARDELL Felix 253 C.A.D.S JUNIOR CLUB GBR 11/8/1999
PALLIER Sebastian 86 CLUB ACTIV 8 GBR 12/10/1999
DEAMER Euan 355 CRAWLEY SWORD GBR 25/8/1998
DE ALMEIDA Dominic 121 FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 13/2/1999
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard 61 FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 31/1/1998
NICHOLAS Kameron 94 FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 2/3/1998
WOOLLEY Aidan 191 FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 19/3/1999
ABRAHAMS Matthew 162 LANSDOWNE FC GBR 10/2/2000
ARCHER Ciaran 111 NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 8/4/1998
PAGE James 104 NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 12/2/1999
BIRD Harry 34 SALLE BOSTON GBR 4/2/1998
JONES Alexander 240 SALLE KISS FC GBR 15/1/1999
KISS Daniel 22 SALLE KISS FC GBR 27/9/1998
PHILLIPS-LANGLEY Thomas 118 THE DUNES GBR 20/3/1998
KOHLER Joey GER 13/9/2000
KORDT Alexis 609 DRESDNER FC GER 10/7/1999
MACHETANZ Arne 211 DRESDNER FC GER 15/4/1998
NEUDECK Julius 442 DRESDNER FC GER 31/5/2000
KOTHIERINGER Michael 270 FC SULZBACH-ROSENBER  GER 19/1/2000
RENNER Moritz 427 MANNHEIMER FC GER 11/8/2001
ERCAN Kerem 258 TSG WEINHEIM GER 14/4/2001
KLEIN Luis 124 TSG WEINHEIM GER 6/1/1999
PRAUS Markus 394 TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU GER 3/7/2001
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Cadet Circuit FMC-in page 3/5

Fencers (all, structured order - 206 fencers)

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
STANTSIOS Vasileios 150 A.0.0. GRE 4/7/1998
BELLOVICZ Gabor 30 BHSE HUN 31/7/1998
BENCZE Attila 62 BHSE HUN 25/5/1998
FRUHAUF Benjamin 9 MTK HUN 13/7/1998
MAGYAR Aron 383 MTK HUN 23/7/1998
PANKACZI Krisztian 138 MTK HUN 8/9/1998
UDVARDI Peter 429 MTK HUN 27/1/1998
MERO Mihaly 193 SZEGED HUN 8/12/1998
BENYEI Erik 83 TOREKVES HUN 20/1/1999
HAJAS Gergo 207 TOREKVES HUN 17/6/1998
KISS Bogdan 275 TOREKVES HUN 16/6/1998
KOROM Erik 575 TOREKVES HUN 17/8/2000
MAJOR Matyas 341 TOREKVES HUN 29/6/2000
NAGY Balazs 126 TOREKVES HUN 26/2/1998
MENDREY Tamas 141 UTE HUN 24/12/1999
MESZAROS Tamas 2 UTE HUN 25/4/1998
NEDELJKOVIC Luka 415 UTE HUN 20/2/1998
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja 213 UTE HUN 1/3/2000
SIMON Kiristof 146 ZVE HUN 28/12/1998
WOLF Adam 117 ZVE HUN 6/7/1999
DI VEROLI Davide 130 ITA 18/8/2001
LONGQO Ceristian 291 ITA 16/7/2001
LAURIA Enrico Giovanni 539 CS CUNEO ITA 25/11/2001
DEMBA Ilja 39 RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 12/10/1999
SAUKANS Olafs 105 RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 5/6/1998
MOHD SETH Imran 628 MAS 9/6/1998
BARBINTA Mihail 90 SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 27/10/1998
DUDCHIN Mihail 102 SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 26/6/1998
SARAGOV Nichita 185 SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 9/4/1998
TANASE Mihai 229 SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 30/11/2001
MARROQUIN Diego 81 MEX 6/1/1999
DE JONG Olivier 21 HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 1/7/1998
FENS Julian 168 PALLAS NED 5/4/1998
GIACON Daniel 28 SCHERMCENTRUM AMST  NED 25/11/2000
ZOONS Edo 36 SCHERMCENTRUM AMST  NED 20/4/1999
JURKIEWICZ Jan 167 POL 5/10/2000
CHTIOUI Michal 433 BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 4/10/2000
BOROWIEC Piotr 136 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 18/10/1999
DOLZYCKI Jakub 420 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 7/9/2001
DOLZYCKI Mateusz 428 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 31/1/1999
FILIKS Marcin UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 8/4/2001
MARTYNIAK Patryk 436 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1/9/2000
MOZEJKO Mateusz 359 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 26/11/1999
OLSZEWSKI Wiktor 166 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 7/2/1998
PILSZAK Lukasz 187 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 7/3/1999
PODRALSKI Adam UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 24/1/2002
RUDNICKI Mikolaj 48 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 17/12/1998
SEYFRIED Kacper UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 29/2/2000
BODO Benjamin 41 CS SATU MARE ROU 31/1/1998
POP Edwin 524 CS SATU MARE ROU 19/12/2000
CANDESCU Ceristian 68 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 24/11/1999
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Fencers (all, structured order - 206 fencers)

name and first name

HERGAN Daniel
TAMANDEI Dragos
PIRVA Alexandru
ROSU Silviu

SIRB Alexandru
GHEORGHE Victor
DAVIDOVIC Domen
STARC Luka
TRSTENJAK Tim
KARAVIDIN Dina
NEHEZ Denis
DOBOS David
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
FARKAS Gyula
SARMANY Zoltan
GVOTH Martin
ZEMAN Adam
EWERS Alexander
PERSSON Sebastian
KAJBJER Albin
KAJBJER Petter
ADALI Ural Torygar
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe

KATIRCI Berkay
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
MUTIS Bora

SAY Amil Efe

TURAN Alihan

YESIL Tolga
GAYDUK Yaroslav
YEVSTIGNEYEV Roman
ANDROSOV Yegor
HARAVSKYI Maksym
PAVLENKO Vitaliy
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
PAVLUK Volodymyr
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan
AHN Aiden

ALLEN Cameron
BARMANN Samuel
BRAVO Kenji

CHUI Kenneth
CHUNG Maxwell
GAZIANO William
GOU Mcconnell
HAMMER Zachary
ITKIN Nick

KANG Justin

KNODT Julian
KUMBLA Sidarth

number

139
327
308

53
320
103
609
656

182
603
522
27
157
680
453
401
616
703
&9
123
312
221
323
222
1
152
129
239
131
80
638
422
47
212
142
635
381
38
128
97

87
462

231
25
215
33
24
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Cadet Circuit FMC-in

club

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSS PLOIESTI

DUEL TABOR

DUEL TABOR

DUEL TABOR

MK OMLADINAC

MK OMLADINAC

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
ARA

ARA

KFK

KFK

DNIPROPETROVSK
KIEW

LVIV

NIKOLAEV
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE

nat.

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO

SLO

SLO

SRB

SRB

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

date of birth

6/9/2000
12/3/1999
21/7/2001
16/3/2000
19/4/2001
4/10/1998

2/5/1999
28/5/1998
26/8/1998

9/6/2000
18/1/2000
28/8/2000

8/6/1999

21/10/1999

1/2/2002

6/3/1998
10/1/2000
19/7/1999

21/11/1998
18/5/1998
18/5/1998
25/1/2001

2/1/1999

8/3/2000

6/3/2000

3/4/1998

8/1/1999
14/1/1999
23/4/1998

20/10/1999

2/6/1998

5/1/1999
16/7/1998
17/3/1998
16/6/1998
27/6/1998

28/12/1999
16/7/1998
19/3/1998

5/2/1999
15/4/1998

5/7/2001

2/2/1998
2/10/1998
24/4/1998

5/8/1999

6/1/1998
9/10/1999
22/3/1998

9/4/1998
27/9/1998

page 4/5



Cadet Circuit FMC-in

Fencers (all, structured order - 206 fencers)

name and first name

LI Michael

MEDLOFF Sebastian
RANADIVE Rhishikesh
TOURETTE Geoffrey
HOLMES Jack

number club
29
559
13
298 USA
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nat.

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

date of birth

15/1/1999
11/9/1999
6/1/2000
1/4/1999
29/5/1998
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015 page 1/1
Men’s Foil individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015

Formula of the competition

205 fencers
1 poules: round

205 fencers

30 poules (25 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

154 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 154 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK

MENKUER Engin Batuhan
CHALOUPKA Matej
ARCHER Ciaran

KISS Bogdan

EWERS Alexander
POPESCO Tancrede
MOHD SETH Imran

Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
KOTHIERINGER Michael
PAVLUK Volodymyr

KAIN Martin
PHILLIPS-LANGLEY Thomas
MESZAROS Tamas
DAVIDOVIC Domen

Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: VILEM Michal SVK

SOBOTKA Jakub
KORDT Alexis

FRERES Hugo

JONES Alexander

WOLF Adam

MILA Thibaud
YEVSTIGNEYEV Roman

Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4
Referee: STRELESKI Florent FRA

NEHEZ Denis

BATES Ben

LONGO Cristian
NAYRAC Adrien
DANCKWARDT Mathias
RUYSSEVELDT Sam

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5
Referee: KREISS Peter HUN

KOROM Erik

LOISEL Pierre
AUBOECK Sebastian
STARC Luka
SAUKANS Olafs

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
HOLMES Jack

Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

TUR
CZE

GBR
HUN
SWE
FRA

MAS

BEL

GER
UKR
AUT
GBR
HUN
SLO

CZE
GER
BEL
GBR
HUN
FRA
UKR

SRB
GBR
ITA
FRA
DEN
BEL

HUN
FRA
AUT
SLO
LAT
GBR
USA
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Men’s Foil individual

Slavia STU Bratislava

24 January 2015
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0,833
0,000
0,500
0,667
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V/IM

0,833
0,500
0,167
0,833
0,167
0,500
0,500

VM

0,333
0,333
0,500
0,500
0,500
1,000
0,333

VM

0,000
0,400
0,600
0,800
0,800
0,400

VIM

0,000
0,833
0,167
0,333
0,500
0,833
0,833

ind.
14
-17
3

3

-8
10
-5

ind.
10

-15

14
-14

ind.

-10

18
-14

ind.

HS
28
13
22
25
15
27
19

HS
28
24
12
29
14
26
21

HS
19
15
25
24
25
30
12

HS

16
19
20
22
19

HS

25
21
18
20
28
28

rank

NN W A —
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 6 8:30 piste No 6
Referee: VALICSEK Peter HUN

ERCAN Kerem
KAJBJER Petter
PAGE James

EDIRI Alexandre
MEDLOFF Sebastian
ZDENEK Jakub
VARAS Gabriel

Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7
Referee: ABRAHAMS Paul GBR

GHEORGHE Victor
KLEIN Luis
HUTHMANN Eric
FARDELL Felix
SIBOR Radek
FRUHAUF Benjamin
HAMMER Zachary

Poule No 8 8:30 piste No 8
Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK

BARMANN Samuel
LEHNER Kilian
HECHER Benoit
TURAN Alihan
TESARIK Daniel
NAGY Balazs

Poule No9 8:30 piste No 9
Referee: BLANAR Samuel SVK

BIBARD Tyvan
NAVAS Timothy
SARMANY Zoltan
SAY Amil Efe
TOTUSEK Marek
TOURETTE Geoffrey

Poule No 10  8:30 piste No 10
Referee: SRNA Jan CZE

ALLEN Cameron

DE GREEEF Stef
ADALI Ural Torygar
KONIG Robert
NICHOLAS Kameron
PERSSON Sebastian

GER
SWE
GBR
FRA

USA
CZE

ARG

ROU
GER
AUT
GBR
CZE

HUN
USA

USA
AUT
FRA
TUR
CZE
HUN

FRA
BEL
SVK
TUR
CZE
USA

USA
BEL
TUR
CZE
GBR
SWE
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10
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 11 8:30 piste No 11
Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
SEYFRIED Kacper

DE JONG Olivier

DI VEROLI Davide

KATIRCI Berkay

FOURNIER Paul

Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 12
Referee: DUCARME Florence FRA

ONDRUSEK Radek
TAMANDEI Dragos
GALUF Luka
KANG Justin
YESIL Tolga

KISS Daniel

Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 13
Referee: GASPARIN Janos USA

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
TRSTENJAK Tim
LAURIA Enrico Giovanni
CHUI Kenneth

ROGER Wallerand
BLAHUT Jan

Poule No 14 8:30 piste No 14
Referee: SZELEI Istvan HUN

E KAFRAWI Yehia

POP Edwin

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
KUMBLA Sidarth

ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
KAJBJER Albin
KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe

Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 15
Referee: KURFURST Michal CZE

NIKOLOV Vichko
DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso
DOBOS David

HACK Bas

ITKIN Nick

HAIJAS Gergo
BOROWIEC Piotr

DEN
POL
NED
ITA

TUR
FRA

CZE
ROU
CRO
USA
TUR
GBR

TUR
SLO
ITA

USA
FRA
CZE

EGY
ROU
HUN
USA

FRA

SWE
TUR

BUL
ESP
SVK
BEL
USA
HUN
POL
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ind.
-10
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ind.
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HS
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17
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12

HS
11
20
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HS
13
27
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18
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page 3/7



Poules, round No 1

Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 16
Referee: DE WIT Kevin BEL

EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
PANKACZI Krisztian
NEILSON Ian

RANADIVE Rhishikesh
PALLIER Sebastian
PRELOVSEK Martin
MICHAUT Loic

Poule No 17 8:30 piste No 17
Referee: ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL

HERGAN Daniel
PODRALSKI Adam
GIACON Daniel
PAVLENKO Vitaliy
BENYEI Erik
JANSSENS Gielis
ELSHABOURY Mohab

Poule No 18 8:30 piste No 18

Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

MARROQUIN Diego
LI Michael
MACHETANZ Arne
DEAMER Euan
CHREN Simon
HAMZA Mohamed
MENDREY Tamas

Poule No 19 8:30 piste No 19
Referee: OSSA Benedict GER

GAYDUK Yaroslav

CHUNG Maxwell

STANTSIOS Vasileios
KOHLER Joey

MOZEJKO Mateusz
BELLOVICZ Gabor
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimir

Poule No 20 8:30 piste No 20
Referee: LIMOV Darko CRO

NOURELDIN Mohamed
FISCHER Clement
MAJOR Matyas

GOU Mcconnell
FLORYK Martin

LI MING Leo
OLIYNICHUK Tymur

SVK
HUN
BUL
USA
GBR
CRO
FRA

ROU
POL

NED
UKR
HUN
BEL

EGY

MEX
USA
GER
GBR
CZE

EGY
HUN

UKR
USA
GRE
GER
POL

HUN
BEL

EGY
FRA

HUN
USA
CZE

CRO
UKR
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VM
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1,000
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 21  8:30 piste No 21
Referee: FOSTER Andrew USA

SOLIVELLAS Guillaume
FILIKS Marcin
GRASNEK Tobias
SIMON Kristof

EID Youssef
BRKLJACIC Marko
KNODT Julian

Poule No 22 8:30 piste No 22
Referee: ABITBOL Sebastien FRA

MERO Mihaly
MUTIS Bora
PRAUS Markus
CANDESCU Cristian
GVOTH Martin
BIRD Harry

BRAVO Kenji

Poule No 23 8:30 piste No 23
Referee: BAKUM Andrii UKR

FARKAS Gyula
LANG Jacob Brandt
GAZIANO William
MAGYAR Aron
WOOLLEY Aidan
MARTYNIAK Patryk
HEURTIER Audric

Poule No 24 8:30 piste No 24
Referee: ABRAHAMS Sophie GBR

ZOONS Edo

STIPKOVITS Philip
SERVELLO Augusto Antonio
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
PILSZAK Lukasz

ZEMAN Adam

BENCZE Attila

Poule No 25 10:00 piste No 10
Referee: KREISS Peter HUN

ABDELGAWAD Omar
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard
CHTIOUI Michal

LECHNER Moritz

MASSOL Lambert
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan

FRA

POL

AUT
HUN
EGY
CRO
USA

HUN
TUR
GER
ROU
SVK
GBR
USA

SVK
DEN
USA
HUN
GBR
POL
FRA

NED
AUT
ARG
DEN
POL

SVK
HUN

EGY
GBR
POL
AUT
FRA
UKR
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VM

0,833
0,167
0,333
0,167
0,833
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0,833

VM

0,333
0,167
0,500
1,000
0,000
0,667
0,833

VM

0,167
1,000
0,667
0,667
0,167
0,333
0,500

V/IM

0,833
0,000
0,833
0,167
0,667
0,333
0,667

VM

0,600
0,200
0,600
0,400
1,000
0,200

ind.

13
-16
-12

15

-8
15

ind.
-17
-4
26
-20

10
13

ind.

ind.

-21

ind.
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-11

20
-12

HS
27
13
12
22
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18
29

HS
14
10
15
30
10
23
25

HS
11
30
24
26
16
18
24

HS
26

26
17
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14
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19
17
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11
25
12
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 26 10:00 piste No 4
Referee: SRNA Jan CZE

KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim
ELMIKATY Mazen
MADER Joffrey
ABRAHAMS Matthew
GOJAK Antonio
DOLZYCKI Mateusz

AHN Aiden

Poule No 27 10:00 piste No 9
Referee: BLANAR Samuel SVK

SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
DEMBA Ilja

ROSU Silviu
MAHDY Ismail
DADIKOZIAN Avedis
DOLZYCKI Jakub

Poule No 28 10:00 piste No 12
Referee: ABRAHAMS Sophie GBR

NEUDECK Julius
KARAVIDIN Dina
VALENTIN Come
CRNJAK Tom
NEDELJKOVIC Luka
OLSZEWSKI Wiktor

Poule No 29 10:00 piste No 13

KUMANOV Viktor
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
FENS Julian
ANDROSOV Yegor
SAVIN Rafael
BODO Benjamin

Poule No 30 10:00 piste No 20
Referee: LIMOV Darko CRO

RENNER Moritz
LASAK Ondrej
HARAVSKYI Maksym
UDVARDI Peter
JURKIEWICZ Jan
PINSON Simon

AUT
EGY
FRA
GBR
CRO
POL
USA

FRA
LAT
ROU
EGY
BUL
POL

GER
SRB
FRA
BEL
HUN
POL

BUL
POL
NED
UKR
FRA
ROU

GER
CZE
UKR
HUN
POL
FRA
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VIM
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0,800

VIM
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0,400
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VM
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0,600
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ind.
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10
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HS
15
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Men’s Foil individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 198 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

CANDESCU Cristian
EDIRI Alexandre
ITKIN Nick

KUMBLA Sidarth
FISCHER Clement
LANG Jacob Brandt
MENDREY Tamas
MASSOL Lambert
ROGER Wallerand
TOURETTE Geoffrey
AHN Aiden

KANG Justin

MILA Thibaud
HARAVSKYI Maksym
BODO Benjamin
ALLEN Cameron
GIACON Daniel
HOLMES Jack

ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
VARAS Gabriel
BENYEI Erik

EID Youssef

KNODT Julian

KAIN Martin
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
BELLOVICZ Gabor
CHUNG Maxwell

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
SOLIVELLAS Guillaume
BRAVO Kenji

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
POPESCO Tancrede
LOISEL Pierre

ZOONS Edo
FRUHAUF Benjamin

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio

MADER Joffrey
HECHER Benoit
BIBARD Tyvan

DI VEROLI Davide
KISS Daniel
DANCKWARDT Mathias
NAGY Balazs
CRNJAK Tom
VALENTIN Come
OLSZEWSKI Wiktor
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
DE GREEF Stef

nat.

ROU
FRA
USA
USA
FRA
DEN
HUN
FRA
FRA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
UKR
ROU
USA
NED
USA
FRA
ARG
HUN
EGY
USA
AUT
TUR
HUN
USA
GBR
FRA
USA
BEL
FRA
FRA
NED
HUN
ARG
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
GBR
DEN
HUN
BEL
FRA
POL
POL
BEL

VM

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
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ind.
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24
24
22
21
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20
20
20
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19
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18
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19
17
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15
15
15
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14
14
14
13
13
13
10
10
10

HS

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
30
25
30
25
25
25
30
28
26
26
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
28
27
25
28
27
25
26
28
26
25
23
22
21
24
22
22
22
22
21
24
22

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit FMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 198 fencers)

rank

48
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
96
98
99

name and first name

FOURNIER Paul
BARMANN Samuel
DEMBA IJja

ROSU Silviu

DE JONG Olivier
PINSON Simon
NAYRAC Adrien
BENCZE Attila
FARDELL Felix
PILSZAK Lukasz

BIRD Harry
DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso
GHEORGHE Victor
PALLIER Sebastian
HAIJAS Gergo
NEILSON Ian

LI Michael

MICHAUT Loic
HAMZA Mohamed
GAZIANO William
HACK Bas

MAGYAR Aron

LI MING Leo

KISS Bogdan
NOURELDIN Mohamed
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
NICHOLAS Kameron
CHUI Kenneth
CHTIOUI Michal
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
ABDELGAWAD Omar
LONGO Cristian
JURKIEWICZ Jan
NAVAS Timothy

FENS Julian

GAYDUK Yaroslav
MESZAROS Tamas
WOLF Adam

JONES Alexander
HEURTIER Audric
MACHETANZ Arne
MEDLOFF Sebastian
ARCHER Ciaran
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
ERCAN Kerem
KAJBJER Albin
FRERES Hugo
HUTHMANN Eric
KOTHIERINGER Michael
RANADIVE Rhishikesh
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik

nat.

FRA
USA
LAT
ROU
NED
FRA
FRA
HUN
GBR
POL
GBR
ESP
ROU
GBR
HUN
BUL
USA
FRA
EGY
USA
BEL
HUN
CRO
HUN
EGY
HUN
GBR
USA
POL
FRA
EGY
ITA
POL
BEL
NED
UKR
HUN
HUN
GBR
FRA
GER
USA
GBR
POL
GER
SWE
BEL
AUT
GER
USA
SVK

VM

0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
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22
23
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20
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26
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25
25
25
24
21
26
22
25
21
21
22
20
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20
19
19
18
18
18
24
26
25
24
24
24
23
22
24
20
20
25
24
24
23
22

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit FMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 198 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
132
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

ABRAHAMS Matthew
PANKACZI Krisztian
MOZEJKO Mateusz
GOU Mcconnell
ELSHABOURY Mohab
MAJOR Matyas
HAMMER Zachary
DAVIDOVIC Domen
STANTSIOS Vasileios
PAGE James
PODRALSKI Adam
SAUKANS Olafs
PRAUS Markus

SAVIN Rafael

MAHDY Ismail
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jon
RENNER Moritz
BATES Ben

GALUF Luka
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
SAY Amil Efe
KARAVIDIN Dina
LAURIA Enrico Giovanni
BLAHUT Jan
TESARIK Daniel
IAMANDEI Dragos
LECHNER Moritz
ELMIKATY Mazen
DEAMER Euan

KLEIN Luis
PAVLENKO Vitaliy
MARROQUIN Diego
MOHD SETH Imran
SOBOTKA Jakub
MARTYNIAK Patryk
POP Edwin
BRKLJACIC Marko
STARC Luka

EWERS Alexander
MERO Mihaly
BOROWIEC Piotr
ZEMAN Adam

KORDT Alexis
GRASNEK Tobias
FAUCONNIER Basile-VIadimir
YEVSTIGNEYEV Roman
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard
PERSSON Sebastian
DADIKOZIAN Avedis
TURAN Alihan

nat.

GBR
HUN
POL
USA
EGY
HUN
USA
SLO
GRE
GBR
POL
LAT
GER
FRA
EGY
BEL
DEN
GER
GBR
CRO
TUR
TUR
SRB
ITA
CZE
CZE
ROU
AUT
EGY
GBR
GER
UKR
MEX
MAS
CZE
POL
ROU
CRO
SLO
SWE
HUN
POL
SVK
GER
AUT
BEL
UKR
GBR
SWE
BUL
TUR

VM

0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
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20
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20
22
20
18
21
21
18
21
20
15
19
19
19
17
16
16
15
17
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
23
19
20
20
19
19
19
18
20
18
18
15
14
18
14
15
12
13
12
17
16
14
14

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

page 3/4



Cadet Circuit FMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 198 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
166
168
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
180
180
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
197

name and first name

TRSTENJAK Tim
DOLZYCKI Jakub
KUMANOV Viktor
YESIL Tolga
ONDRUSEK Radek
LASAK Ondrej
NEUDECK Julius
ADALI Ural Torygar
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan
KONIG Robert
TOTUSEK Marek
KATIRCI Berkay
SIMON Kiristof
HERGAN Daniel
AUBOECK Sebastian
JANSSENS Gielis
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
WOOLLEY Aidan
KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim
PHILLIPS-LANGLEY Thomas
GOJAK Antonio
NIKOLOV Vichko
PAVLUK Volodymyr

E KAFRAWI Yehia
FILIKS Marcin
KAJBJER Petter
FARKAS Gyula
MUTIS Bora
NEDELJKOVIC Luka
SEYFRIED Kacper
UDVARDI Peter
LEHNER Kilian
FLORYK Martin
ANDROSOV Yegor
NEHEZ Denis
CHALOUPKA Matej
SARMANY Zoltan
KOHLER Joey
GVOTH Martin
DOBOS David
STIPKOVITS Philip
KOROM Erik
KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe
SIBOR Radek
PRELOVSEK Martin
CHREN Simon
ZDENEK Jakub

nat.

SLO
POL
BUL
TUR
CZE
CZE
GER
TUR
UKR
CZE
CZE
TUR
HUN
ROU
AUT
BEL
DEN
UKR
GBR
AUT
GBR
CRO
BUL
UKR
EGY
POL
SWE
SVK
TUR
HUN
POL
HUN
AUT
CZE
UKR
SRB
CZE
SVK
GER
SVK
SVK
AUT
HUN
TUR
CZE
CRO
CZE
CZE

VM

0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Document engarde-escrime.com - 25.01.2015 13:37

ind.

-9
-10
-10
-10
-10
-11
-11
-12
-12
-12
-12
-14

HS

9
14
13
12
11
13
12
12
12
11
11

9
22
20
21
17
17
16
16
15
14
14
13
12
11
13

9
11
10
11
11
11
10
14

9

9
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Men’s Foil individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 198 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

CANDESCU Cristian
EDIRI Alexandre
ITKIN Nick

KUMBLA Sidarth
FISCHER Clement
LANG Jacob Brandt
MENDREY Tamas
MASSOL Lambert
ROGER Wallerand
TOURETTE Geoffrey
AHN Aiden

KANG Justin

MILA Thibaud
HARAVSKYI Maksym
BODO Benjamin
ALLEN Cameron
GIACON Daniel
HOLMES Jack

ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
VARAS Gabriel
BENYEI Erik

EID Youssef

KNODT Julian

KAIN Martin
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
BELLOVICZ Gabor
CHUNG Maxwell

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
SOLIVELLAS Guillaume
BRAVO Kenji

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
POPESCO Tancrede
LOISEL Pierre

ZOONS Edo
FRUHAUF Benjamin

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio

MADER Joffrey
HECHER Benoit
BIBARD Tyvan

DI VEROLI Davide
KISS Daniel
DANCKWARDT Mathias
NAGY Balazs
CRNJAK Tom
VALENTIN Come
OLSZEWSKI Wiktor
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
DE GREEF Stef

nat.

ROU
FRA
USA
USA
FRA
DEN
HUN
FRA
FRA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
UKR
ROU
USA
NED
USA
FRA
ARG
HUN
EGY
USA
AUT
TUR
HUN
USA
GBR
FRA
USA
BEL
FRA
FRA
NED
HUN
ARG
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
GBR
DEN
HUN
BEL
FRA
POL
POL
BEL

VM

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
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ind.
26
25
24
24
22
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
16
14
11
19
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
10
10
10

HS

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
30
25
30
25
25
25
30
28
26
26
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
28
27
25
28
27
25
26
28
26
25
23
22
21
24
22
22
22
22
21
24
22

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit FMC-in

page 1/8

Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
1 CANDESCU Ceristian ROU
CANDESCU Ceristian
256 --mm-eee- -—-
CANDESCU Ceristian
129 DEAMER Euan GBR 15/5
ELMIKATY Mazen
128 ELMIKATY Mazen EGY 15/4
LI Michael
65 LI Michael USA 15/7
LI Michael
192 —eooeeee -—-
LI Michael
193 —omoeee- - 15/9
NEILSON Ian
64  NEILSON Ian BUL
LI Michael
33  LOISEL Pierre FRA 15/11
LOISEL Pierre
224 ceeeeee- -—-
LOISEL Pierre
1 — 157
KOTHIERINGER Mich
96 KOTHIERINGER Mich GER
POPESCO Tancrede
97 HUTHMANN Eric AUT 15/14
HUTHMANN Eric
160 --------- -—-
POPESCO Tancrede
225  mememee- - 15/9
POPESCO Tancrede
32  POPESCO Tancrede FRA
17  GIACON Daniel NED
GIACON Daniel
P | Je— —
GIACON Daniel
145 FAUCONNIER Basile- BEL 15/8
PRAUS Markus
112 PRAUS Markus GER 15/12
FOURNIER Paul
81 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 15/11
JURKIEWICZ Jan
| — —
FOURNIER Paul
P — --- 15/10
FOURNIER Paul
48  FOURNIER Paul FRA
SAVIN Rafael
49  DE GREEEF Stef BEL 15/9
DE GREEEF Stef
208 - -—
DE GREEEF Stef
177 - --- 15/5
LONGO Cristian
80  LONGO Cristian ITA
SAVIN Rafael
113 SAVIN Rafael FRA 13/12
SAVIN Rafael
144 GRASNEK Tobias AUT 15/4
SAVIN Rafael
241 - --- 15/12
ALLEN Cameron
16  ALLEN Cameron USA




Cadet Circuit FMC-in

page 2/8

Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
9 TOURETTE Geoffrey USA
TOURETTE Geoffrey
248  -eeeeeee- -—-
TOURETTE Geoffrey
137 STARC Luka SLO 15/0
STARC Luka
120  DORTBUDAK Yigit Al TUR 15/6
TOURETTE Geoffrey
73  NOURELDIN Mohame EGY 15/9
NOURELDIN Mohame
JL.L e — —
BENCZE Attila
1) R— 157
BENCZE Attila
56 BENCZE Attila HUN
TOURETTE Geo!
41  KISS Daniel GBR 15/6
KISS Daniel
A R — —
HEURTIER Audric
1 — --- 15/14
HEURTIER Audric
88  HEURTIER Audric FRA
HEURTIER Audric
105 MAJOR Matyas HUN 15/3
DOLZYCKI Jakub
152 DOLZYCKI Jakub POL 15/10
KAIN Martin
233 - --- 15/10
KAIN Martin
24  KAIN Martin AUT
25 MENKUER Engin Batu TUR
MENKUER Engin Batu
PR — —
MENKUER Engin Batu
153 KUMANOYV Viktor BUL 15/5
ELSHABOURY Mohab
104 ELSHABOURY Mohab EGY 15/7
MENKUER Engin Batu
89 MACHETANZ Arne GER 15/4
MACHETANZ Arne
| — —
DI VEROLI Davide
P Y ——— --- 15/8
DI VEROLI Davide
40 DI VEROLI Davide ITA
MENKUER Engi
57 FARDELL Felix GBR 15/7
FARDELL Felix
P 0[( J— -—
FARDELL Felix
185 - --- 15/9
KISS Bogdan
72 KISS Bogdan HUN
ROGER Wallerand
121 SAY Amil Efe TUR 15/4
POP Edwin
136 POP Edwin ROU 15/13
ROGER Wallerand
P --- 15/6
ROGER Wallerand
8 ROGER Wallerand FRA




Cadet Circuit FMC-in

page 3/8

Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
5 FISCHER Clement FRA
FISCHER Clement
PR A — .
FISCHER Clement
133 MOHD SETH Imran MAS 15/7
MOHD SETH Imran
124 BLAHUT Jan CZE 15/0
FISCHER Clement
69 HACK Bas BEL 15/10
HACK Bas
L R — .
DELBERGUE Luis Alf
| —— - 15/11
DELBERGUE Luis Alf
60 DELBERGUE Luis Alf ESP
FISCHER Clemer
37 MADER Joffrey FRA 15/6
MADER Joffrey
P | P — .
MADER Joffrey
T R— 15/7
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
92  DOLZYCKI Mateusz POL
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
101 PANKACZI Krisztian HUN 15/12
PANKACZI Krisztian
156 ---—----- -—-
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
229 - --- 15/14
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
28 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR
21  KNODT Julian USA
KNODT Julian
PR I — —
KNODT Julian
149 DADIKOZIAN Avedis BUL 15/6
DAVIDOVIC Domen
108 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO 15/8
KNODT Julian
85 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 15/13
MESZAROS Tamas
| i — —
MESZAROS Tamas
213 - --- 15/13
VALENTIN Come
44  VALENTIN Come FRA
KNODT Julian
53  DE JONG Olivier NED 15/5
DE JONG Olivier
204 - -—
CHUI Kenneth
181 -----—--- --- 15/14
CHUI Kenneth
76  CHUI Kenneth USA
KANG Justin
117 RENNER Moritz GER 15/5
RENNER Moritz
140 MERO Mihaly HUN 15/14
KANG Justin
L R— 15/7
KANG Justin
12 KANG Justin USA




Cadet Circuit FMC-in
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
13 MILA Thibaud FRA
MILA Thibaud
244 oo -—-
MILA Thibaud
141 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 15/12
BOROWIEC Piotr
116 WINTERBERG-POUL DEN 15/6
MILA Thibaud
77  CHTIOUI Michal POL 15/10
CHTIOUI Michal
180 ------mm- -—-
ROSU Silviu
pIi 157
ROSU Silviu
52  ROSU Silviu ROU
MILA Thibaud
45 CRNJAK Tom BEL 15/11
CRNJAK Tom
) -—-
CRNJAK Tom
173 ——omeeee- - 15/14
GAYDUK Yaroslav
84  GAYDUK Yaroslav UKR
CRNJAK Tom
109 PAGE James GBR 15/12
PAGE James
148 PERSSON Sebastian SWE 15/12
PAGE James
237 memeeee- - 15/14
VARAS Gabriel
20  VARAS Gabriel ARG
29  SOLIVELLAS Guillau FRA
SOLIVELLAS Guillau
P P — —
SOLIVELLAS Guillau
Y — --- 10/5
ABRAHAMS Matthew
100 ABRAHAMS Matthew  GBR
SOLIVELLAS Guillau
93 ERCAN Kerem GER 15/8
ERCAN Kerem
| (Y pp— —
SERVELLO Augusto A
P --- 15/10
SERVELLO Augusto A
36 SERVELLO Augusto A ARG
KUMBLA Sidarth
61 GHEORGHE Victor ROU 15/12
GHEORGHE Victor
L — -—
GAZIANO William
LR —— --- 15/11
GAZIANO William
68 GAZIANO William USA
KUMBLA Sidarth
125 TESARIK Daniel CZE 15/4
TESARIK Daniel
132 SOBOTKA Jakub CZE 15/10
KUMBLA Sidarth
253 - --- 15/2
KUMBLA Sidarth
4 KUMBLA Sidarth USA




Cadet Circuit FMC-in

page 5/8

Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
3 ITKIN Nick USA
ITKIN Nick
254 - ---
ITKIN Nick
131 PAVLENKAO Vitaliy UKR 15/1
IAMANDEI Dragos
126  IAMANDEI Dragos ROU 15/7
ITKIN Nick
67 HAMZA Mohamed EGY 13/11
HAMZA Mohamed
190 oo -
HAMZA Mohamed
195 ----oee- --- 15/10
PALLIER Sebastian
62  PALLIER Sebastian GBR
ITKIN Nick
35 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 15/6
FRUHAUF Benjamin
P -
FRUHAUF Benjamin
163 -----oee- --- 15/5
KAJBJER Albin
94  KAJBJER Albin SWE
FRUHAUF Benjamin
99 EGYENES PORSOKH SVK 15/9
EGYENES PORSOK H
158 - -
EGYENES PORSOK H
227 —emeee- --- 15/9
BRAVO Kenji
30 BRAVO Kenji USA
19  ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
238 - -
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
147 FINCH Samuel Marc Le GBR 15/12
FINCH Samuel Marc Le
110 PODRALSKI Adam POL 15/8
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
83  FENS Julian NED 15/8
FENS Julian
174 e -
OLSZEWSKI Wiktor
211 - --- 15/9
OLSZEWSKI Wiktor
46  OLSZEWSKI Wiktor POL
HARAVSKYT M:
51 DEMBA Ilja LAT 15/11
DEMBA Ilja
P — -
DEMBA Ilja
179 —-omeee- - 15/12
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
78 SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA
HARAVSKYI Maksym
115 RUYSSEVELDT Sam BEL 15/14
ZEMAN Adam
142 ZEMAN Adam SVK 15/8
HARAVSKYI Maksym
243 eeeeee- - 15/3
HARAVSKYI Maksym
14  HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
11  AHN Aiden USA
AHN Aiden
246 e ---
BATES Ben
139 EWERS Alexander SWE 15/13
BATES Ben
118 BATES Ben GBR 15/7
NICHOLAS Kameron
75 NICHOLAS Kameron GBR 15/5
NICHOLAS Kameron
182 —eoeeee- ---
NICHOLAS Kameron
210 J— --- 15/9
PINSON Simon
54  PINSON Simon FRA
DANCKWARDT
43  DANCKWARDT Mathi DEN 14/10
DANCKWARDT Mathi
) ---
DANCKWARDT Mathi
2 —— --- 15/6
WOLF Adam
86  WOLF Adam HUN
DANCKWARDT Mathi
107 STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE 15/8
STANTSIOS Vasileios
150 TURAN Alihan TUR 15/9
BENYEI Erik
235 e - 15/6
BENYEI Erik
22  BENYEI Erik HUN
27  CHUNG Maxwell USA
CHUNG Maxwell
PR | — -—-
MOZEJKO Mateusz
| — --- 13/12
MOZEJKO Mateusz
102 MOZEJKO Mateusz POL
HECHER Benoit
91  ARCHER Ciaran GBR 15/8
ARCHER Ciaran
i — -—-
HECHER Benoit
P --- 15/14
HECHER Benoit
38 HECHER Benoit FRA
HECHER Benoit
59  BIRD Harry GBR 15/8
BIRD Harry
| — -—-
BIRD Harry
| — --- 15/6
MAGYAR Aron
70  MAGYAR Aron HUN
LANG Jacob Brandt
123 LAURIA Enrico Giovan ITA 15/10
MARROQUIN Diego
134 MARROQUIN Diego MEX 15/1
LANG Jacob Brandt
251 -mememee- --- 15/11
LANG Jacob Brandt
6 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN




Cadet Circuit FMC-in

page 7/8

Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
7 MENDREY Tamas HUN
MENDREY Tamas
P | P — .
MENDREY Tamas
135 MARTYNIAK Patryk POL 15/11
MARTYNIAK Patryk
122 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 15/11
MENDREY Tamas
71  LIMING Leo CRO 15/12
LI MING Leo
I — .
LI MING Leo
199 —omoeee- - 10/6
PILSZAK Lukasz
58  PILSZAK Lukasz POL
BIBARD Tyvan
39 BIBARD Tyvan FRA 15/4
BIBARD Tyvan
A L R — .
BIBARD Tyvan
Y — - 15/10
MEDLOFF Sebastian
90 MEDLOFF Sebastian USA
BIBARD Tyvan
103  GOU Mcconnell USA 15/13
GOU Mcconnell
154 YESIL Tolga TUR 15/3
BELLOVICZ Gabor
P ) - 15/5
BELLOVICZ Gabor
26 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN
23 EID Youssef EGY
EID Youssef
P R— —
EID Youssef
151 TRSTENJAK Tim SLO 15/9
HAMMER Zachary
106  HAMMER Zachary USA 15/1
NAGY Balazs
87 JONES Alexander GBR 15/13
JONES Alexander
| — —
NAGY Balazs
P R — --- 15/12
NAGY Balazs
42  NAGY Balazs HUN
MASSOL Lamber
55 NAYRAC Adrien FRA 15/13
NAYRAC Adrien
202 - -—
NAYRAC Adrien
183 -----—--- --- 15/9
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
74  NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN
MASSOL Lambert
119 GALUF Luka CRO 15/13
GALUF Luka
138 BRKLJACIC Marko CRO 15/14
MASSOL Lambert
247 ---mmee- --- 15/2
MASSOL Lambert
10 MASSOL Lambert FRA




Cadet Circuit FMC-in
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
15 BODO Benjamin ROU
BODO Benjamin
242 ceeeeee- -—-
BODO Benjamin
143  KORDT Alexis GER 15/5
KORDT Alexis
114 MAHDY Ismail EGY 15/11
BARMANN Samuel
79  ABDELGAWAD Omar EGY 15/13
ABDELGAWAD Omar
L R — .
BARMANN Samuel
207 oo --- 1572
BARMANN Samuel
50 BARMANN Samuel USA
BARMANN Samu
47  RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL 15/9
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
P [ — .
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
175 —oomeeee- --- 15/5
NAVAS Timothy
82  NAVAS Timothy BEL
HOLMES Jack
111 SAUKANS Olafs LAT 15/14
SAUKANS Olafs
146 YEVSTIGNEYEV Rom UKR 15/5
HOLMES Jack
pk L J— 15/7
HOLMES Jack
18  HOLMES Jack USA
31 VAN CAMPENHOUT BEL
VAN CAMPENHOUT
) J— -
VAN CAMPENHOUT
| R — --- 15/12
RANADIVE Rhishikesh
98 RANADIVE Rhishikesh USA
ZOONS Edo
95  FRERES Hugo BEL 15/6
FRERES Hugo
| Y — -
ZOONS Edo
223 - --- 15/10
ZOONS Edo
34  ZOONS Edo NED
EDIRI Alexandre
63  HAJAS Gergo HUN 15/4
HAIJAS Gergo
194 - -
MICHAUT Loic
191 -——o- --- 15/9
MICHAUT Loic
66 MICHAUT Loic FRA
EDIRI Alexandre
127 LECHNER Moritz AUT 15/9
KLEIN Luis
130 KLEIN Luis GER 15/13
EDIRI Alexandre
255  -----me-- --- 15/4
EDIRI Alexandre
2 EDIRI Alexandre FRA
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Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 LI Michael USA
LI Michael
32  POPESCO Tancrede FRA 15/11
LI Michael
17  FOURNIER Paul FRA 15/8
SAVIN Rafael
16  SAVIN Rafael FRA 15/9
TOURETTE Geoffrey
9 TOURETTE Geoffrey USA 15/11
TOURETTE Geoffrey
24 ~ HEURTIER Audric FRA 15/6
TOURETTE Geoffrey
25 MENKUER Engin Batu TUR 15/7
MENKUER Engin Batu
8 ROGER Wallerand FRA 15/7
5 FISCHER Clement FRA
FISCHER Clement
28 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 15/6
KNODT Julian
21  KNODT Julian USA 15/11
KNODT Julian
12 KANG Justin USA 15/5
KNODT Julian
13 MILA Thibaud FRA 15/8
MILA Thibaud
20 CRNJAK Tom BEL 15/11
KUMBLA Sidarth
29  SOLIVELLAS Guillau FRA 15/13
KUMBLA Sidarth
4 KUMBLA Sidarth USA 15/12
3 ITKIN Nick USA
ITKIN Nick
30 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 15/6
HARAVSKYI Maksym
19  ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA 15/10
HARAVSKYI Maksym
14  HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 15/11
HECHER Benoit
11  NICHOLAS Kameron GBR 15/13
DANCKWARDT Mathi
22 DANCKWARDT Mathi DEN 14/10
HECHER Benoit
27  HECHER Benoit FRA 15/5
HECHER Benoit
6 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 15/8
7 MENDREY Tamas HUN
BIBARD Tyvan
26  BIBARD Tyvan FRA 15/4
MASSOL Lambert
23  NAGY Balazs HUN 15/12
MASSOL Lambert
10  MASSOL Lambert FRA 15/13
EDIRI Alexandre
15 BARMANN Samuel USA 15/11
BARMANN Samuel
18 HOLMES Jack USA 15/9
EDIRI Alexandre
31 ZOONS Edo NED 15/9
EDIRI Alexandre
2 EDIRI Alexandre FRA 15/4




Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015
Men’s Foil individual
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Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
LI Michael USA
TOURETTE Geoffrey
TOURETTE Geoffrey USA 15/11
KNODT Julian
KNODT Julian USA 15/12
KNODT Julian
KUMBLA Sidarth USA 15/8
KNODT Julian
HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 15/13
HECHER Benoit
HECHER Benoit FRA 15/13
EDIRI Alexandre
MASSOL Lambert FRA 15/11
EDIRI Alexandre
EDIRI Alexandre FRA 15/11




Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Men’s Foil individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 198 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

KNODT Julian

EDIRI Alexandre
HECHER Benoit
TOURETTE Geoffrey
KUMBLA Sidarth
MASSOL Lambert
HARAVSKYI Maksym
LI Michael

ITKIN Nick

FISCHER Clement
MILA Thibaud
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
BIBARD Tyvan
DANCKWARDT Mathias
BARMANN Samuel
SAVIN Rafael

LANG Jacob Brandt
MENDREY Tamas
ROGER Wallerand
KANG Justin

HOLMES Jack

ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
SOLIVELLAS Guillaume
POPESCO Tancrede
ZOONS Edo
FRUHAUF Benjamin
NAGY Balazs
CRNJAK Tom
FOURNIER Paul
NICHOLAS Kameron
HEURTIER Audric
CANDESCU Cristian
BODO Benjamin
GIACON Daniel
BENYEI Erik

EID Youssef

KAIN Martin
BELLOVICZ Gabor
VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
LOISEL Pierre

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio

MADER Joffrey

DI VEROLI Davide
OLSZEWSKI Wiktor
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
DE GREEF Stef
DEMBA Ilja

Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015

club nat.
USA
MEAUX CE FRA
PARIS CEP FRA
USA
USA
BOURG VALEN FRA
LVIV UKR
USA
USA
OGCNICE ESCRIME FRA
AVIGNON AE FRA
TUR
SANARY CE FRA
FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
USA
CANNES CE FRA
FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
UTE HUN
VAL DE SEINE FRA
USA
USA USA
POITIERS FRA
FIGHTING FIT FC GBR
REIMS CE FRA
REIMS CE FRA
SCHERMCENTRUM AMST NED
MTK HUN
TOREKVES HUN
BEL
NANTES NEC FRA
FIGHTING FIT FC GBR
ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES FRA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
CS SATU MARE ROU
SCHERMCENTRUM AMST NED
TOREKVES HUN
EGY
AUT
BHSE HUN
OMNISWORD BEL
VILLEJUIF US FRA
ARG
MARSEILLE EC FRA

ITA
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
BEL
RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT
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date of birth

9/4/1998
30/1/1998
7/10/1998

1/4/1999
27/9/1998

13/11/1998
17/3/1998
15/1/1999
9/10/1999
28/1/1999
2/11/1998

3/4/1998
22/5/1999

2/5/1998
15/4/1998
15/9/2000
16/6/2000

24/12/1999
25/7/1998
22/3/1998
29/5/1998

8/8/2000
13/2/1999

24/10/1998

2/3/1998
20/4/1999
13/7/1998
26/2/1998
11/2/1998
15/7/1999

2/3/1998
10/5/1998

24/11/1999
31/1/1998
25/11/2000
20/1/1999
13/5/1998
11/4/1999
31/7/1998
28/5/1998

6/3/1998
1/12/1999
22/7/1998
18/8/2001

7/2/1998

17/12/1998
10/1/1998

12/10/1999
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 198 fencers)

rank

48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98

name and first name

ROSU Silviu
NAYRAC Adrien
BENCZE Attila
FARDELL Felix
BIRD Harry
DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso
MICHAUT Loic
HAMZA Mohamed
GAZIANO William
LI MING Leo

CHUI Kenneth
MESZAROS Tamas
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
MOZEJKO Mateusz
PAGE James

BATES Ben

AHN Aiden

ALLEN Cameron
VARAS Gabriel
CHUNG Maxwell
BRAVO Kenji

KISS Daniel
VALENTIN Come
DE JONG Olivier
PINSON Simon
PILSZAK Lukasz
GHEORGHE Victor
PALLIER Sebastian
HAJAS Gergo
NEILSON Ian
HACK Bas
MAGYAR Aron
KISS Bogdan
NOURELDIN Mohamed
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
CHTIOUI Michal
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
ABDELGAWAD Omar
LONGO Cristian
JURKIEWICZ Jan
NAVAS Timothy
FENS Julian
GAYDUK Yaroslav
WOLF Adam
JONES Alexander
MACHETANZ Arne
MEDLOFF Sebastian
ARCHER Ciaran
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
ERCAN Kerem
KAJBJER Albin

club

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
BOURG VALEN

BHSE

C.A.D.S JUNIOR CLUB
SALLE BOSTON

CLUB CARDENAL CISNER

LYON SE

MK VMD

UTE

KS SAMORIN

UKS ATENA GDANSK
NEWHAM SWORDS
BATH SWORD CLUB

SALLE KISS FC
TEAM FLEURET 78
HOLLAND SCHERMENR
ROUEN CE

UKS ATENA GDANSK
CSS PLOIESTI

CLUB ACTIV 8
TOREKVES

OLYMPIC
HERCKENRODE

MTK

TOREKVES

UTE
BUDOWLANI TORUN
BOURG LA REINE

PALLAS

ZVE
SALLE KISS FC
DRESDNER FC

NEWHAM SWORDS
UKS ATENA GDANSK
TSG WEINHEIM

KFK
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nat.

ROU
FRA
HUN
GBR
GBR
ESP
FRA
EGY
USA
CRO
USA
HUN
SVK
POL
GBR
GBR
USA
USA
ARG
USA
USA
GBR
FRA
NED
FRA
POL
ROU
GBR
HUN
BUL
BEL
HUN
HUN
EGY
HUN
POL
FRA
EGY
ITA
POL
BEL
NED
UKR
HUN
GBR
GER
USA
GBR
POL
GER
SWE

date of birth

16/3/2000
11/1/1999
25/5/1998
11/8/1999
4/2/1998
15/1/1998
10/7/1999
11/9/2000
24/4/1998
15/3/2000
2/2/1998
25/4/1998
8/6/1999
26/11/1999
12/2/1999
2/7/1998
19/3/1998
5/2/1999
12/1/1999
2/10/1998
5/7/2001
27/9/1998
31/1/1999
1/7/1998
8/2/2000
7/3/1999
4/10/1998
12/10/1999
17/6/1998
4/12/1999
22/1/1999
23/7/1998
16/6/1998
20/2/1998
1/3/2000
4/10/2000
9/2/2000
2/11/1998
16/7/2001
5/10/2000
28/11/1999
5/4/1998
2/6/1998
6/7/1999
15/1/1999
15/4/1998
11/9/1999
8/4/1998
31/1/1999
14/4/2001
18/5/1998
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Cadet Circuit FMC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 198 fencers)

rank

100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

FRERES Hugo
HUTHMANN Eric

KOTHIERINGER Michael
RANADIVE Rhishikesh

ABRAHAMS Matthew
PANKACZI Krisztian
GOU Mcconnell

ELSHABOURY Mohab

HAMMER Zachary
DAVIDOVIC Domen
STANTSIOS Vasileios
SAUKANS Olafs
PRAUS Markus
RENNER Moritz
GALUF Luka
TESARIK Daniel
IAMANDEI Dragos
ELMIKATY Mazen
KLEIN Luis
MARROQUIN Diego
MOHD SETH Imran
MARTYNIAK Patryk
POP Edwin

STARC Luka
BOROWIEC Piotr
ZEMAN Adam
KORDT Alexis

FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard

DOLZYCKI Jakub
MAJOR Matyas
PODRALSKI Adam
MAHDY Ismail
RUYSSEVELDT Sam

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

SAY Amil Efe
KARAVIDIN Dina

LAURIA Enrico Giovanni

BLAHUT Jan
LECHNER Moritz
DEAMER Euan
PAVLENKO Vitaliy
SOBOTKA Jakub
BRKLJACIC Marko
EWERS Alexander
MERO Mihaly
GRASNEK Tobias

FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimir
YEVSTIGNEYEV Roman

PERSSON Sebastian
DADIKOZIAN Avedis

club

AFC SALZBURG

FC SULZBACH-ROSENBER

LANSDOWNE FC
MTK

DUEL TABOR
A.0.0.
RIGAS 3. BJSS

TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU

MANNHEIMER FC

SOKOL BRNO

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

TSG WEINHEIM

UKS ATENA GDANSK

CS SATU MARE
DUEL TABOR

UKS ATENA GDANSK
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

DRESDNER FC
FIGHTING FIT FC

UKS ATENA GDANSK

TOREKVES

UKS ATENA GDANSK

HERCKENRODE

MK OMLADINAC
CS CUNEO
SERM OSTRAVA

CRAWLEY SWORD
NIKOLAEV

USK PRAHA

MK VMD

ARA

SZEGED

FUM MOEDLING

DNIPROPETROVSK
ARA
PLOVDIV BG
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nat.

BEL
AUT
GER
USA
GBR
HUN
USA
EGY
USA
SLO
GRE
LAT
GER
GER
CRO
CZE
ROU
EGY
GER
MEX
MAS
POL
ROU
SLO
POL
SVK
GER
GBR
POL
HUN
POL
EGY
BEL
DEN
TUR
TUR
SRB
ITA
CZE
AUT
GBR
UKR
CZE
CRO
SWE
HUN
AUT
BEL
UKR
SWE
BUL

date of birth

5/5/1999
15/11/1999
19/1/2000
6/1/2000
10/2/2000
8/9/1998
5/8/1999
13/7/1999
6/1/1998
2/5/1999
4/7/1998
5/6/1998
3/7/2001
11/8/2001
29/5/2001
16/10/2000
12/3/1999
9/2/1998
6/1/1999
6/1/1999
9/6/1998
1/9/2000
19/12/2000
28/5/1998
18/10/1999
10/1/2000
10/7/1999
31/1/1998
7/9/2001
29/6/2000
24/1/2002
14/10/1998
9/6/1999
15/5/2001
2/1/1999
14/1/1999
9/6/2000
25/11/2001
10/3/1999
13/3/2000
25/8/1998
16/6/1998
25/10/1999
12/4/1998
19/7/1999
8/12/1998
12/5/1999
15/10/1999
5/1/1999
21/11/1998
31/7/1998
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Cadet Circuit FMC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 198 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
151 TURAN Alihan TUR 23/4/1998
152 TRSTENJAK Tim DUEL TABOR SLO 26/8/1998
153 KUMANOV Viktor TRAKIYA BUL 4/2/1998
154 YESIL Tolga TUR 20/10/1999
155 ONDRUSEK Radek KS SK ZLIN CZE 23/6/1999
156 LASAK Ondrej SERM OSTRAVA CZE 7/3/1999
157 NEUDECK Julius DRESDNER FC GER 31/5/2000
158 ADALI Ural Torygar TUR 25/1/2001
158 SHEVCHENKO Ruslan UKRAINE UKR 16/7/1998
160 KONIG Robert SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE 1/12/2000
160 TOTUSEK Marek SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE 6/8/2002
162 KATIRCI Berkay TUR 6/3/2000
163 SIMON Kristof ZVE HUN 28/12/1998
164 HERGAN Daniel CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 6/9/2000
165 AUBOECK Sebastian FUM MOEDLING AUT 10/10/1998
166 JANSSENS Gielis HERCKENRODE BEL 25/8/1999
166 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN 15/9/2000
168 OLIYNICHUK Tymur UKRAINE UKR 27/6/1998
168 WOOLLEY Aidan FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 19/3/1999
170 KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim AUT 25/2/1999
171 PHILLIPS-LANGLEY Thomas THE DUNES GBR 20/3/1998
172  GOJAK Antonio MK KARLOVAC CRO 26/7/2000
173 NIKOLOV Vichko VOLOV BUL 23/1/2000
174 PAVLUK Volodymyr UKRAINE UKR 28/12/1999
175 E KAFRAWI Yehia EGY 11/4/2000
176  FILIKS Marcin UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 8/4/2001
177 KAJBJER Petter KFK SWE 18/5/1998
178 FARKAS Gyula KS SAMORIN SVK 21/10/1999
179 MUTIS Bora TUR 8/1/1999
180 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE HUN 20/2/1998
180 SEYFRIED Kacper UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 29/2/2000
180 UDVARDI Peter MTK HUN 27/1/1998
183 LEHNER Kilian AUT 19/11/2000
184 FLORYK Martin SERM OSTRAVA CZE 2/12/1998
185 ANDROSOV Yegor KIEW UKR 16/7/1998
185 NEHEZ Denis MK OMLADINAC SRB 18/1/2000
187 CHALOUPKA Matej LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 7/4/1999
188 SARMANY Zoltan KS SAMORIN SVK 1/2/2002
189 KOHLER Joey GER 13/9/2000
190 GVOTH Martin SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 6/3/1998
191 DOBOS David KS SAMORIN SVK 28/8/2000
192 STIPKOVITS Philip AUT 27/3/1999
193 KOROM Erik TOREKVES HUN 17/8/2000
194 KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe TUR 8/3/2000
195 SIBOR Radek SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE 7/11/1999
196 PRELOVSEK Martin CRO 30/7/2000
197 CHREN Simon BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 22/12/2001
197 ZDENEK Jakub USK PRAHA CZE 3/6/1999

Document engarde-escrime.com - 25.01.2015 13:54

page 4/4



Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

ABITBOL Sebastien
ABRAHAMS Paul
ABRAHAMS Sophie
BAKUM Andrii
BERJOZKIN Anton
BLANAR Samuel
CELLER Pavol

DE WIT Kevin
DUCARME Florence
FOSTER Andrew
GASPARIN Janos
KOSOVA Sercin
KRALIK Andrej
KREISS Peter
KURFURST Michal
LIMOV Darko

NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery

OSSA Benedict
SPEAKMAN Adrian
SRNA Jan
STRELESKI Florent
SUTA Dan

SZELEI Istvan
VALICSEK Peter
VILEM Michal
ZMIJEWSKI Filip

cat

country

FRA
GBR
GBR
UKR
HUN
SVK
SVK
BEL
FRA
USA
USA
TUR
SVK
HUN
CZE
CRO
POL
GER
GBR
CZE
FRA
ROU
HUN
HUN
SVK
POL
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Men’s Foil individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015
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